
SL. No USN STUDENT NAME

1 1NH20CV002 ABHISHEK T

2 1NH20CV003 ADITYA KONGBRAILATPAM

3 1NH20CV007 AJAY RAKSHITH R

4 1NH20CV008 AJAYAKUMAR

5 1NH20CV009 AMAN AZAD

6 1NH20CV010 AMBATI MOUNISH CHOWDARY

7 1NH20CV014 ANJAN S M

8 1NH20CV015 ANMOL KUMAR

9 1NH20CV018 ARSHIYA S

10 1NH20CV019 ARUN KUMAR G

11 1NH20CV020 B V YESHWANTH

12 1NH20CV023 BASIREDDY KARTHIKEYA

13 1NH20CV024 BHOOMIKA S

14 1NH20CV026 CHANDAN M

15 1NH20CV027 D S LOKESH NAIDU

16 1NH20CV028 DARSHAN L

17 1NH20CV029 DEEPIKA D M

18 1NH20CV030 DHANUSH V

19 1NH20CV032 E BHAVANI

20 1NH20CV033 G MANJU

21 1NH20CV034 GUNJI AVINASH KUMAR

22 1NH20CV035 HARIS ZAHOOR (AICTE)

23 1NH20CV036 ISHRAT JAN (AICTE)

24 1NH20CV037 JAI KUMAR P

25 1NH20CV038 JAYANTH S A

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING
MENTORING BATCH-III A1-MS.GEETHU V

III SEM  ODD SEM 2021-22



SL. No USN STUDENT NAME

1 1NH20CV039 JUTURU SREETHI

2 1NH20CV040 JWALA SINGH

3 1NH20CV042 KAJOL AGARWAL

4 1NH20CV045 KEERTHAN H D

5 1NH20CV047 LAUDIA NEHAN CHOWHAN

6 1NH20CV049 M SURYA PAWAN

7 1NH20CV050 MANISH ADITYA A

8 1NH20CV051 MOHAMED AAHIL R

9 1NH20CV052 MOHAMMED SAAD

10 1NH20CV054 NADIMINTI TEJA SREE

11 1NH20CV056 NEERAJ SURESH KAMBLE

12 1NH20CV061 PRAVEEN V

13 1NH20CV063 RAGHAV GIRISH TATTIMANI

14 1NH20CV064 RAKSHITHA V

15 1NH20CV065 RAVI KIRAN S

16 1NH20CV066 ROHAN KUMAR SINGH

17 1NH20CV067 S N POOJA

18 1NH20CV069 SANTHOSH M

19 1NH20CV070 SHAILA BAVALATTI

20 1NH20CV071 SHASHANK C

21 1NH20CV072 SHREYAS P

22 1NH20CV073 SHRI HARINI I A

23 1NH20CV074 SHUBHAM G

24 1NH20CV075 SIDDHARTH A KAMURTHI

25 1NH20CV076 SOHAN J

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING
MENTORING BATCH-II A2-DR. GIRIPRAAD

III SEM  ODD SEM 2021-22



SL. No USN STUDENT NAME

1 1NH20CV079 TANGUTURU VENKATA SUBBAIAH

2 1NH20CV080 TEJAS J

3 1NH20CV081 THOTA SAI NITHISH ROYAL

4 1NH20CV082 UDAY M

5 1NH20CV083 VANI M

6 1NH20CV084 VANITHA G

7 1NH20CV085 VARUN C R

8 1NH20CV086 VARUN KUMAR S

9 1NH20CV087 VEDANTH M

10 1NH20CV088 VENILA REDDY G

11 1NH20CV089 VIDHUHAS REDDY B M

12 1NH20CV091 YATIRAJ

13 1NH20CV092 YOGEESHWAR T R

14 1NH20CV059 PRAJWAL SWAMY N

15 1NH21CV400T ABHIRAM V

16 1NH21CV401T DARSHAN V

17 1NH21CV402T DILEEP KUMAR S

18 1NH21CV403T GURUSWAMY

19 1NH21CV404T MAHESH GOWDA M R

20 1NH21CV405T NARESH KUMAR MALLIK

21 1NH21CV406T NITHIN KUMAR H K

22 1NH21CV407T PAVAN L P

23 1NH21CV408T ROHAN R NAYAK

24 1NH21CV409T SACHIN NAYAK

25 1NH21CV411T SHYLESH L

26 1NH21CV412T SOORYA PRAKASH B

27 1NH21CV413T SUGANRAJ

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING
MENTORING -II A3-.MR. CHANNABASAVA

III SEM ODD 2021-22



SL. No USN STUDENT NAME

1 1NH17CV005 ACHOM HYDEN SINGH

2 1NH18CV033 BHAVIK KUMAWAT

3 1NH18CV124 PONAKA ARYAN

4 1NH18CV126 POORVIKA KADAM A

5 1NH18CV148 ROHAN N PULIGAL

6 1NH18CV178 STANZIN SAMTEN

7 1NH19CV001 ABDULLAH KHAJA MAINUDDIN

8 1NH19CV002 ADITYA JAISWAL

9 1NH19CV003 AHEIBAM REVINA

10 1NH19CV005 AJAY KUMAR M

11 1NH19CV006 AJITH M S

12 1NH19CV007 AKHIL KUMAR REDDY BARRE

13 1NH19CV009 ALURU RAJA MANIKANTA REDDY

14 1NH19CV010 AMAN JOHN

15 1NH19CV011 AMAN KUMAR

16 1NH19CV012 AMITH KUMAR SHARMA

17 1NH19CV015 ARKAJEET PAUL

18 1NH19CV016 ARUNKUMAR MORAGERI

19 1NH19CV018 ASHUTOSH KUMAR

20 1NH19CV020 BALA KRISHNA REDDY C

21 1NH19CV021 BASIREDDY CHANDRA MOULISWAR REDDY

22 1NH19CV022 BASKAR V 

23 1NH19CV024 BHARATH S

24 1NH19CV028 BYABANG JIRKUM

25 1NH19CV029 CHANDAN  A PATIL

26 1NH19CV030 CHANDRAKIRAN  E

27 1NH19CV031 CHARAN S

28 1NH19CV032 CHENNU NIHARIKA

29 1NH19CV033 CHETHAN H N

30 1NH19CV036 DABESH SHOME

31 1NH19CV037 DARSHAN DESAI

32 1NH19CV038 DHANUSH Y P

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING
MENTORING V A1- MR. YOGESH K
V SEM - A SEC ODD SEM 2021-22



MENTORING V A2- MR. RAJENDRA T N

SL. No USN STUDENT NAME

1 1NH19CV040 DURADUNDEPPA BANGARI

2 1NH19CV041 ESHWAR N

3 1NH19CV042 G K CHAITHANYA REDDY

4 1NH19CV044 G SHARATH KUMAR

5 1NH19CV045 GANESH KUMAR MANDAL

6 1NH19CV047 HRISHITA MATTA

7 1NH19CV049 HEMANTH V S GOWDA

8 1NH19CV052 JASIR AHMAD TAK

9 1NH19CV054 JOMBA ETE

10 1NH19CV055 K SAI LITHESH

11 1NH19CV060 MADAN RAJ M

12 1NH19CV062 MAHENDRA KUMAR M S 

13 1NH19CV063 MANOJ T M 

14 1NH19CV066 M SRAVAN KUMAR

15 1NH19CV067 MAYUR HAMBIRAO NIKAM

16 1NH19CV068 MD. NOMAAN KHAN

17 1NH19CV070 MOHAMMED SAQUIB SHOIAB

18 1NH19CV071 MOHD RIZWAN

19 1NH19CV072 MOHITH N

20 1NH19CV075 NAIDU PRUDHVI REDDY 

21 1NH19CV078 NITHIN KUMAR REDDY K B

22 1NH19CV079 OMKAR

23 1NH19CV085 PRADEEP GUGGARI

24 1NH19CV086 PUNEETH GOWDA G

25 1NH19CV091 RAKSHIT

26 1NH19CV093 RAUSHAN KUMAR CHAUDHARI

27 1NH19CV097 S AKILESH

28 1NH19CV098 S BRINDA

29 1NH19CV110 SHOBITHA MEGA

30 1NH19CV105 SAUGAT GHIMIRE

31 1NH19CV143 KARTHIK PRASAD

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

V SEM - A SEC ODD SEM 2021-22



SL. No USN STUDENT NAME

1 1NH19CV017 ASHIEK T A

2 1NH19CV039 DHRUVA  J

3 1NH19CV059 LOHITH K

4 1NH19CV073 MUNTAZIR AL MEHDI

5 1NH19CV076 NIHANT M U

6 1NH19CV077 NIRANJAN R

7 1NH19CV080 PAVAN G Y 

8 1NH19CV081 PAVAN KUMAR B Y

9 1NH19CV082 POOJA G P

10 1NH19CV084 M S POUSHALI PAL

11 1NH19CV087 PUNITH N P

12 1NH19CV089 RAGHAVENDRA P

13 1NH19CV094 RIZWAN ALI GAZI

14 1NH19CV095 RUTHVIK S

15 1NH19CV096 S A TILAK

16 1NH19CV100 S VISHWAS

17 1NH19CV102 SAHANA R

18 1NH19CV104 SANDEEP N M

19 1NH19CV107 SHARADA Y 

20 1NH19CV109 SHASHANK S G

21 1NH19CV111 SHRAVANTH A

22 1NH19CV112 SRADHA JANARDANAN

23 1NH19CV116 SUDARSHAN K

24 1NH19CV117 SUNIL

25 1NH19CV118 SYED ABUBKAR

26 1NH19CV119 SYED JUNAID

27 1NH19CV120 SYED ZAID

28 1NH19CV121 THANUSH N

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING
MENTORING V-B1-MS SWETTI JHA

V SEM - B SEC ODD SEM 2021-22



SL. No USN STUDENT NAME

1 1NH19CV123 TOSHITH S

2 1NH19CV127 UMESH A

3 1NH19CV130 VANDANA M S

4 1NH19CV131 VENNELA  N

5 1NH19CV132 VIKAS RAO BADIPETLA

6 1NH19CV133 VISHWANATH GOUDA G A

7 1NH19CV134 VIVEKANAND MALAKAGOND

8 1NH19CV135 YASHAS S

9 1NH19CV136 YASHAWANTH M

10 1NH19CV137 YASWANTH S

11 1NH19CV140 ZIYA UL HASSAN FURKHAN

12 1NH19CV141 MAREDDY SHARATH VENKATA SAI REDDY

13 1NH19CV142 TARUN S

14 1NH19CV144 Dhanush G M

15 1NH20CV400 CHANDANA D M

16 1NH20CV401 DILSHAD AZAM

17 1NH20CV402 HARSHESH P

18 1NH20CV403 HARSHITH H G

19 1NH20CV404 HUZAIF JAHANGEER

20 1NH20CV405 JEEVANANDHAA D

21 1NH20CV406 MITHUN REDDY B L

22 1NH20CV407 MURALI S

23 1NH20CV408 SRIVASTAVA 

24 1NH20CV409 SUMUKH R

25 1NH20CV410 UTTAM D PRAVARDA

26 1NH20CV411 VIJAY KUMAR S KATNUR

27 1NH20CV412 YATHISH K

28 1NH20CV413 YUVARAJ R Y

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING
MENTORING V B2-MS.SNEHAL R L
V SEM - B SEC ODD SEM 2021-22



SL. No USN STUDENT NAME
1 1NH18CV005 ADITHYA T M

2 1NH18CV006 AKASH MS

3 1NH18CV008 AKASH.S

4 1NH18CV009 AKHILA UMESH

5 1NH18CV010 AKSHATHA RAJANNA

6 1NH18CV013 AMAN BIKRAM THAPA

7 1NH18CV014 ANJANEYAREDDY K N

8 1NH18CV015 ANKIT RAJ ADHIKARI

9 1NH18CV016 ANKUSH S R

10 1NH18CV017 ANUP ASHOK NAYAK

11 1NH18CV021 APOORVA.SHEELVANTH

12 1NH18CV022 ARAMBAM CHANU NGANTHOIBI

13 1NH18CV023 ARAVIND J

14 1NH18CV024 ARPAN ADHIKARI

15 1NH18CV025 ARSHAD IQBAL

16 1NH18CV026 ARVIND RAJ R

17 1NH18CV029 B V VASUDATTA

18 1NH18CV030 BASANT KHADKA

19 1NH18CV031 BHAGAVANTRAY SALOTAGI

20 1NH18CV032 BHARATH.C.S

21 1NH18CV034 BHAVYA A S

22 1NH18CV035 BISHNU PRASAD SHARMA

23 1NH18CV037 CHANDAN G

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING
MENTORING VII A1-MR.SUDHAKAR G N

VII SEM - A SEC ODD SEM 2021-22



SL. No USN STUDENT NAME
1 1NH18CV039 CHETHAN KUMAR R

2 1NH18CV040 CHETHANA V

3 1NH18CV041 CHIRAG M 

4 1NH18CV042 CHIRRA HARISHWAR REDDY

5 1NH18CV043 CHITRASHREE B C

6 1NH18CV044 CHOEPHEL RABGYAL SHERPA

7 1NH18CV045 DANISH DAYAL

8 1NH18CV046 DARSHAN R

9 1NH18CV047 DEEPA KUMARI

10 1NH18CV048 DEVVRAT SINGH

11 1NH18CV049 DHANUSH N

12 1NH18CV051 DIVYA.T.V

13 1NH18CV053 BHAVYASHRE G

14 1NH18CV056 GANESH KASABA N

15 1NH18CV057 GASNI

16 1NH18CV060 GAYATHRI

17 1NH18CV061 GAYATHRI NIVEDHA R

18 1NH18CV064 GNANESH B

19 1NH18CV067 GURUDEEP YADAV

20 1NH18CV068 GURUPRASAD V

21 1NH18CV069 HARI SANKER

22 1NH18CV071 HARSHA.N

23 1NH18CV072 HARSHITH GOWDA T H

24 1NH18CV074 HEMANTH R

25 1NH18CV075 JAI MOHAN S REDDY

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING
MENTORING VII A1-MR.SATISH D
VII SEM - A SEC ODD SEM 2021-22



SL USN STUDENT NAME
1 1NH18CV077 JASKARAN SINGH RANDHAWA

2 1NH18CV079 JAYANTH

3 1NH18CV080 JEROME RAJ R

4 1NH18CV081 K H HIMAMSH

5 1NH18CV082 K HITHESH GOWDA

6 1NH18CV084 KALAVA MAANOJ

7 1NH18CV085 KANDUKURI KARTHIK

8 1NH18CV087 KARAN

9 1NH18CV089 KATARI JONATHAN BEN

10 1NH18CV090 KAVYA K.B

11 1NH18CV096 L HIMESH KARTHIK RAJU

12 1NH18CV097 LAKSHMI S

13 1NH18CV098 LALITH KISHORE R

14 1NH18CV099 LIKITH V

15 1NH18CV100 MAHESH

16 1NH18CV101 MAHESH KUMAR K

17 1NH18CV102 MAHIBAALAMUDAN B

18 1NH18CV103 MALATESH RATHOD

19 1NH18CV104 MANOJ GOWDA G P

20 1NH18CV107 MEGHAPRIYA

21 1NH18CV108 MOHAMMED SHOAIB

22 1NH18CV109 MONISH REDDY P

23 1NH18CV110 MOTLA PRANEETHA

24 1NH18CV111 MURALI M

25 1NH18CV112 NANDHAKISHORE S N

26 1NH18CV113 NEELESH B 

27 1NH18CV114 NIKHIL BHARAMAPPA NARASAGOND

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING
MENTORING BATCH-VII B1-MS.SUMA P

VII SEM - B SEC  ODD SEM 2021-22



SL USN STUDENT NAME
1 1NH18CV115 NIKHIL CHOWDARY M P

2 1NH18CV116 NIKHIL R I

3 1NH18CV117 NIKHIL V G

4 1NH18CV120 NITHYA S

5 1NH18CV121 P ARSHIYA 

6 1NH18CV125 POORNIMA K

7 1NH18CV127 PRAJVAL M REDDY

8 1NH18CV128 PRAJWAL B

9 1NH18CV130 PRAKASH K KAVATI

10 1NH18CV131 PRAKASH RAJ T

11 1NH18CV133 PRAPUL REDDY L

12 1NH18CV134 PRASHANTH

13 1NH18CV135 PRASIDDA BARSINGH THAPA

14 1NH18CV136 PRATEEK V CHIKKUR

15 1NH18CV137 PRATHEEK V K

16 1NH18CV138 PREETHAM V

17 1NH18CV139 PUTLURU RAVIKIRAN REDDY

18 1NH18CV140 R KARTHIIK NANDAN

19 1NH18CV141 R ROHAN

20 1NH18CV142 RAHUL SHANKAR

21 1NH18CV143 RAJESH B

22 1NH18CV144 RAKSHITHA  S

23 1NH18CV145 RANJITH V 

24 1NH18CV146 RAVIKIRAN

25 1NH18CV147 REVANTH GOWDA A

26 1NH18CV154 SAI PRASHANTH VM

27 1NH18CV156 SANAA SHAH

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING
MENTORING BATCH-VII B1-MR. NITHISH KUMAR

VII SEM - B SEC  ODD SEM 2021-22



SL. No USN STUDENT NAME

1 1NH18CV149 S G SHOIAB 

2 1NH18CV150 SANNAREDDY PAVAN KUMAR REDDY

3 1NH18CV151 S RAJKUMAR REDDY

4 1NH18CV153 SAHAL SIRAJ P

5 1NH18CV157 SANDEEP CHAUDHARY

6 1NH18CV158 SANDEEP M

7 1NH18CV165 SHARATH BABU N

8 1NH18CV166 SHAREEN SULLAD

9 1NH18CV167 SHASHANK M P

10 1NH18CV168 SHASHANK V N

11 1NH18CV171 SHRIMAN B

12 1NH18CV173 SHWETHA K S

13 1NH18CV174 SIDDARTH M

14 1NH18CV175 SINDHU PRASAD

15 1NH18CV176 SRIPATHI SRIHARSHA VARDHAN

16 1NH18CV177 SRUJANA SHEELA.V

17 1NH18CV180 SUDIPTA MAITY

18 1NH18CV181 SUMANTH KUMAR C S

19 1NH18CV182 SURYA A

20 1NH18CV183 SUSHMA

21 1NH18CV184 TARIS TAKAR TALOH

22 1NH18CV185 TEJAS K R

23 1NH18CV186 TEJESH S PILLAI

24 1NH18CV187 THEJAS S N 

25 1NH18CV188 THOPUDURTHI SAI JASWANTH REDDY

26 1NH18CV189 UDAY R

27 1NH18CV190 VINAY N M

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING
MENTORING VII C1-MR RAHUL N K
VII SEM - C SEC  ODD SEM 2021-22



SL. No USN STUDENT NAME

1 1NH18CV191 VISHAAL KIRAN P

2 1NH18CV193 VISHNU

3 1NH18CV194 YUKTHA V

4 1NH18CV195 YUVARAJ K M 

5 1NH18CV196 KARAN SHRESTHA

6 1NH18CV197 SAZZAD ALAM

7 1NH18CV198 SHISHIR BHUSAL

8 1NH18CV199 MD NASHIM SAFI

9 1NH18CV200 RAHIL RIYAZ

10 1NH18CV201 SHEIKH AAQIB UL LAH

11 1NH18CV202 TASADUK NAZIR RATHER

12 1NH18CV203 NAVEEN M G

13 1NH19CV400 AKASH JADHAV

14 1NH19CV401 CHETHAN Y

15 1NH19CV402 DIKSHITH B R

16 1NH19CV403 GAJENDRA T K

17 1NH19CV404 GURUPRASAD K R

18 1NH19CV405 MANJUNATH KUMBAR

19 1NH19CV406 MARK REUBEN

20 1NH19CV407 MEGHA R S

21 1NH19CV408 NAGARAJ KHAWAST

22 1NH19CV409 NARASIMHA

23 1NH19CV410 NIRANJAN T R

24 1NH19CV411 RAKESH N V

25 1NH19CV413 SIDDAROODH KUMMI

26 1NH19CV414 ZUBAIR QADIR

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING
MENTORING VII C1-MS.SERIN ISSAC
VII SEM - C SEC  ODD SEM 2021-22



SL USN STUDENT NAME

1 1NH16CV035 DEVASURYA S

2 1NH16CV086 R K YAICHENBA

3 1NH16CV102 SIDDESH S

4 1NH17CV019 CHANDAN SURYA L H

5 1NH17CV026 DEEPANKAR MADHAVANAND

6 1NH17CV054 MADHUSUDANA K

7 1NH17CV062 MHAPHRUONEIZO RAME

8 1NH17CV065 MUNAGAPATI CHANDRASEKHAR

9 1NH17CV071 NEMALLAPUDI KUSHAL KUMAR REDDY

10 1NH17CV124 VEDANTH R

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

VII SEM - D - DR NATCHIMUTHU SUBRAMANI



SL USN STUDENT NAME Stream Batch

1 1NH16CV124 YUVRAJ YADAV A1
2 1NH17CV113 SHREYAS REDDY C PROF A1
3 1NH18CV004 ABUL HASAN SHAREEF PROF A1
4 1NH18CV005 ADITHYA T M PROF A1
5 1NH18CV006 AKASH MS PROF A1
6 1NH18CV007 AKASH PAWAR PROF A1
7 1NH18CV008 AKASH.S PROF A1
8 1NH18CV009 AKHILA UMESH PROF A1
9 1NH18CV010 AKSHATHA RAJANNA PROF A1
10 1NH18CV013 AMAN BIKRAM THAPA PROF A1
11 1NH18CV014 ANJANEYAREDDY K N PROF A1
12 1NH18CV015 ANKIT RAJ ADHIKARI PROF A1
13 1NH18CV016 ANKUSH S R GLOB A1
14 1NH18CV017 ANUP ASHOK NAYAK PROF A1
15 1NH18CV021 APOORVA.SHEELVANTH PROF A1
16 1NH18CV022 ARAMBAM CHANU NGANTHOIBI GLOB A1
17 1NH18CV023 ARAVIND J PROF A1
18 1NH18CV024 ARPAN ADHIKARI PROF A1
19 1NH18CV025 ARSHAD IQBAL PROF A2
20 1NH18CV026 ARVIND RAJ R PROF A2
21 1NH18CV029 B V VASUDATTA GLOB A2
22 1NH18CV030 BASANT KHADKA PROF A2
23 1NH18CV031 BHAGAVANTRAY SALOTAGI PROF A2
24 1NH18CV032 BHARATH.C.S PROF A2
25 1NH18CV034 BHAVYA A S PROF A2
26 1NH18CV035 BISHNU PRASAD SHARMA PROF A2
27 1NH18CV037 CHANDAN G PROF A2

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

VI SEM - A 1: MENTOR: MR. SUDHAKAR G N



MENTOR A2 .MR.SATISH D

1 1NH18CV038 CHETHAN J PROF A2
2 1NH18CV039 CHETHAN KUMAR R PROF A2
3 1NH18CV040 CHETHANA V PROF A2
4 1NH18CV041 CHIRAG M PROF A2
5 1NH18CV042 CHIRRA HARISHWAR REDDY GLOB A2
6 1NH18CV043 CHITRASHREE B C PROF A2
7 1NH18CV044 CHOEPHEL RABGYAL SHERPA PROF A2
8 1NH18CV045 DANISH DAYAL PROF A2
9 1NH18CV046 DARSHAN R PROF A2
10 1NH18CV047 DEEPA KUMARI PROF A3
11 1NH18CV048 DEVVRAT SINGH PROF A3
12 1NH18CV049 DHANUSH N GLOB A3
13 1NH18CV051 DIVYA.T.V PROF A3
14 1NH18CV053 BHAVYASHRE G PROF A3
15 1NH18CV056 GANESH KASABA N PROF A3
16 1NH18CV057 GASNI PROF A3
17 1NH18CV059 GAURAV SONI PROF A3
18 1NH18CV060 GAYATHRI PROF A3
19 1NH18CV061 GAYATHRI NIVEDHA R PROF A3
20 1NH18CV064 GNANESH B PROF A3
21 1NH18CV067 GURUDEEP YADAV PROF A3
22 1NH18CV068 GURUPRASAD V PROF A3
23 1NH18CV069 HARI SANKER PROF A3
24 1NH18CV071 HARSHA.N PROF A3
25 1NH18CV072 HARSHITH GOWDA T H PROF A3
26 1NH18CV074 HEMANTH R PROF A3
27 1NH18CV075 JAI MOHAN S REDDY PROF A3



SL USN STUDENT NAME Batch

1 1NH18CV077 JASKARAN SINGH RANDHAWA B1
2 1NH18CV079 JAYANTH B1
3 1NH18CV080 JEROME RAJ R B1
4 1NH18CV081 K H HIMAMSH B1
5 1NH18CV082 K HITHESH GOWDA B1
6 1NH18CV084 KALAVA MAANOJ B1
7 1NH18CV085 KANDUKURI KARTHIK B1
8 1NH18CV087 KARAN B1
9 1NH18CV089 KATARI JONATHAN BEN B1
10 1NH18CV090 KAVYA K.B B1
11 1NH18CV096 L HIMESH KARTHIK RAJU B1
12 1NH18CV097 LAKSHMI S B1
13 1NH18CV098 LALITH KISHORE R B1
14 1NH18CV099 LIKITH V B1
15 1NH18CV100 MAHESH B1
16 1NH18CV101 MAHESH KUMAR K B1
17 1NH18CV102 MAHIBAALAMUDAN B B1
18 1NH18CV103 MALATESH RATHOD B1
19 1NH18CV104 MANOJ GOWDA G P B2
20 1NH18CV107 MEGHAPRIYA B2
21 1NH18CV108 MOHAMMED SHOAIB B2
22 1NH18CV109 MONISH REDDY P B2
23 1NH18CV110 MOTLA PRANEETHA B2
24 1NH18CV111 MURALI M B2
25 1NH18CV112 NANDHAKISHORE S N B2
26 1NH18CV113 NEELESH B B2
27 1NH18CV114 NIKHIL BHARAMAPPA 

NARASAGOND B2

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

VI SEM - B MENTOR: MS.SUMA P



SL USN STUDENT NAME Batch

1 1NH18CV115 NIKHIL CHOWDARY M P B2
2 1NH18CV116 NIKHIL R I B2
3 1NH18CV117 NIKHIL V G B2
4 1NH18CV120 NITHYA S B2
5 1NH18CV121 P ARSHIYA B2
6 1NH18CV125 POORNIMA K B2
7 1NH18CV127 PRAJVAL M REDDY B2
8 1NH18CV128 PRAJWAL B B2
9 1NH18CV130 PRAKASH K KAVATI B2
10 1NH18CV131 PRAKASH RAJ T B3
11 1NH18CV133 PRAPUL REDDY L B3
12 1NH18CV134 PRASHANTH B3
13 1NH18CV135 PRASIDDA BARSINGH THAPA B3
14 1NH18CV136 PRATEEK V CHIKKUR B3
15 1NH18CV137 PRATHEEK V K B3
16 1NH18CV138 PREETHAM V B3
17 1NH18CV139 PUTLURU RAVIKIRAN REDDY B3
18 1NH18CV140 R KARTHIIK NANDAN B3
19 1NH18CV141 R ROHAN B3
20 1NH18CV142 RAHUL SHANKAR B3
21 1NH18CV143 RAJESH B B3
22 1NH18CV144 RAKSHITHA  S B3
23 1NH18CV145 RANJITH V B3
24 1NH18CV146 RAVIKIRAN B3
25 1NH18CV147 REVANTH GOWDA A B3
26 1NH18CV154 SAI PRASHANTH VM B3
27 1NH18CV156 SANAA SHAH B3

VI B2 MENTOR: NITHISH KUMAR



SL USN STUDENT NAME Batch
1 1NH18CV149 S G SHOIAB C1
2 1NH18CV150 SANNAREDDY PAVAN KUMAR REDDY C1
3 1NH18CV151 S RAJKUMAR REDDY C1
4 1NH18CV153 SAHAL SIRAJ P C1
5 1NH18CV157 SANDEEP CHAUDHARY C1
6 1NH18CV158 SANDEEP M C1
7 1NH18CV165 SHARATH BABU N C1
8 1NH18CV166 SHAREEN SULLAD C1
9 1NH18CV167 SHASHANK M P C1
10 1NH18CV168 SHASHANK V N C1
11 1NH18CV171 SHRIMAN B C1
12 1NH18CV173 SHWETHA K S C1
13 1NH18CV174 SIDDARTH M C1
14 1NH18CV175 SINDHU PRASAD C1
15 1NH18CV176 SRIPATHI SRIHARSHA VARDHAN C1
16 1NH18CV177 SRUJANA SHEELA.V C1
17 1NH18CV180 SUDIPTA MAITY C1
18 1NH18CV181 SUMANTH KUMAR C S C1
19 1NH18CV182 SURYA A C2
20 1NH18CV183 SUSHMA C2
21 1NH18CV184 TARIS TAKAR TALOH C2
22 1NH18CV185 TEJAS K R C2
23 1NH18CV186 TEJESH S PILLAI C2
24 1NH18CV187 THEJAS S N C2
25 1NH18CV188 THOPUDURTHI SAI JASWANTH REDDY C2
26 1NH18CV189 UDAY R C2
27 1NH18CV190 VINAY N M C2

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING
VI SEM - C1 MENTOR: MR.RAHUL N K



SL USN STUDENT NAME Batch
1 1NH18CV191 VISHAAL KIRAN P C2
2 1NH18CV193 VISHNU C2
3 1NH18CV194 YUKTHA V C2
4 1NH18CV195 YUVARAJ K M C2
5 1NH18CV196 KARAN SHRESTHA C2
6 1NH18CV197 SAZZAD ALAM C2
7 1NH18CV198 SHISHIR BHUSAL C2
8 1NH18CV199 MD NASHIM SAFI C2
9 1NH18CV200 RAHIL RIYAZ C2
10 1NH18CV201 SHEIKH AAQIB UL LAH C3
11 1NH18CV202 TASADUK NAZIR RATHER C3
12 1NH18CV203 NAVEEN M G C3
13 1NH19CV400 AKASH JADHAV C3
14 1NH19CV401 CHETHAN Y C3
15 1NH19CV402 DIKSHITH B R C3
16 1NH19CV403 GAJENDRA T K C3
17 1NH19CV404 GURUPRASAD K R C3
18 1NH19CV405 MANJUNATH KUMBAR C3
19 1NH19CV406 MARK REUBEN C3
20 1NH19CV407 MEGHA R S C3
21 1NH19CV408 NAGARAJ KHAWAST C3
22 1NH19CV409 NARASIMHA C3
23 1NH19CV410 NIRANJAN T R C3
24 1NH19CV411 RAKESH N V C3
25 1NH19CV412 SAGAR NAYAK C3
26 1NH19CV413 SIDDAROODH KUMMI C3
27 1NH19CV414 ZUBAIR QADIR C3

VI -C2 MENTOR : MS. SERIN ISSAC



SL USN STUDENT NAME Batch
1 1NH16CV011 AMAL THOMAS A1
2 1NH16CV014 ANAND VIJAYAN A1
3 1NH16CV016 ARJUN G V A1
4 1NH16CV017 ARUN GOPINATH A1
5 1NH16CV054 LAISHANGBAM BIKASH SINGH A1
6 1NH16CV057 M GIRISHANKAR A1
7 1NH16CV101 SHUHAIL M A1
8 1NH17CV001 ABDUL ROUF WANI A1
9 1NH17CV002 ABHINAV DUBEY A1
10 1NH17CV003 ABHISHEK B V A1
11 1NH17CV004 ABHISHEK P A1
12 1NH17CV008 AKRITI NAIK A1
13 1NH17CV009 AMR NAZEER AHMED A1
14 1NH17CV010 AMRITANSH SINHA A1
15 1NH17CV011 ANUSKA RAJ SRIVASTAVA A1
16 1NH17CV012 ARKESH A V A1
17 1NH17CV013 BAZAL ARSHAD MUKHDOMI A1
18 1NH17CV014 BHARATH A A1
19 1NH17CV015 BHARATH N R A1
20 1NH17CV016 BHAVYASHREE R A1
21 1NH17CV018 CH BALA NAGENDRA A1
22 1NH17CV020 CHETHAN C N A1
23 1NH17CV021 CHIRAG H A A1
24 1NH17CV024 DARSHAN SA A1

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING
VIII SEM - A1 MENTOR:MS.GEETHU V



SL USN STUDENT NAME Batch
1 1NH17CV025 DARSHAN.V.KULKARNI A2
2 1NH17CV027 FAISAL SHARIF A2
3 1NH17CV028 FAZIL JAVAID A2
4 1NH17CV029 HEMANTH KUMAR K P A2
5 1NH17CV030 HEMANTH M A2
6 1NH17CV031 IMMANUEL LALRAMPANMAWIA A2
7 1NH17CV032 ISHITVA PAREEEK A2
8 1NH17CV034 JEFFREY KURIAN A2
9 1NH17CV035 JOHAN CHANDAPPILLA T J V A2
10 1NH17CV036 KANAGALA SHANMUKA SAI A2
11 1NH17CV038 KAUSHAL V  REDDY A2
12 1NH17CV039 KEERTESH V REDDY A2
13 1NH17CV040 KEERTHANA M A2
14 1NH17CV041 KENEISEVOR MEDOM A2
15 1NH17CV042 KHALID NAFEES A2
16 1NH17CV043 KISHORE DEVARAGUDI A2
17 1NH17CV044 KOMMI REDDY PRATHAPA REDDY A2
18 1NH17CV045 KUSHAL S A2
19 1NH17CV046 KUSHAL S REDDY A2
20 1NH17CV047 KUSHWANTH KUMAR L A2
21 1NH17CV048 LALITHA A V A2
22 1NH17CV049 LIKITHGOWDA K A2
23 1NH17CV050 LOCHUMBENI P MURRY A2
24 1NH17CV051 MD ADNAN FAHED A2

VIII A2 MENTOR:MR.CHANNABASAVA



SL USN STUDENT NAME Batch
1 1NH17CV052 M SUHAAS A3
2 1NH17CV053 MADHU B N A3
3 1NH17CV055 MADHUTHEJA M A3
4 1NH17CV056 MAHALAKSHMI SM A3
5 1NH17CV057 MANAS HARSHA K A3
6 1NH17CV058 MANIRAJ SAH A3
7 1NH17CV059 MANJUNATH GOUDA PATIL A3
8 1NH17CV061 MEGHANA VARDHAN N V A3
9 1NH17CV063 MONICA JAIN J A3
10 1NH17CV064 MONISHA P M A3
11 1NH17CV135 TAKHELLAMBAM HEROJIT SINGH A3
12 1NH18CV403 ERANNA A3
13 1NH18CV404 GANESH SHANKARANNA BADIGER A3
14 1NH18CV405 GIRIYAPPA A3
15 1NH18CV407 MANJUNATH A3
16 1NH18CV410 MANU K H A3
17 1NH18CV411 NAMITH L A3
18 1NH18CV414 RANJITH KUMAR N A3
19 1NH18CV415 RASHMI S A A3
20 1NH18CV416 SACHINKUMAR A3
21 1NH18CV420 SHIVANAND BALLOLLI A3
22 1NH18CV422 UMESH A3
23 1NH18CV423 YOUNIS MAJEED DAR A3

VIII A3 MENTOR: MR. RAJENDRA T N



SL USN STUDENT NAME Batch
1 1NH15CV137 VARUN G B1
2 1NH17CV066 NARAHARI BHARADWAJ L B1
3 1NH17CV067 NARESH RAUT B1
4 1NH17CV068 NATASHA WANGKHEM B1
5 1NH17CV072 NIKHIL H A B1
6 1NH17CV073 NIROJ K C B1
7 1NH17CV074 NITHISH KUMAR Y.K B1
8 1NH17CV077 NITHISH KUMAR.P B1
9 1NH17CV078 NITIN MANJUNATH REDDY B1
10 1NH17CV079 OMKAR B1
11 1NH17CV080 P MUHAMMED RISAL B1
12 1NH17CV081 SANIL SANKARANKUTTY B1
13 1NH17CV082 PARIKSHIT KUMAR G B1
14 1NH17CV083 PAVAN KALYAN.M B1
15 1NH17CV084    PAVANA D.V B1
16 1NH17CV085 PRATAP SINGH B1
17 1NH17CV086 PRAVEENKUMAR B1
18 1NH17CV088 PRIYAM BAID B1
19 1NH17CV089 R S ANUSHA B1
20 1NH17CV090 RAJ BHOWMIK B1
21 1NH17CV091 RAMYASHREE C B1
22 1NH17CV092 RENETA CARINE C B1
23 1NH17CV093 ROBIN MATHEW JOSE B1
24 1NH17CV094 ROSHAN SAMUEL A S B2

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

VIII SEM - B 1 MENTOR: DR.GIRIPRASAD C



SL USN STUDENT NAME Batch
1 1NH17CV095 RUHUL ALTAF B2
2 1NH17CV096 S HARSHITHA B2
3 1NH17CV097 S V KUBER B2
4 1NH17CV098 SAGAR S B2
5 1NH17CV099 SAHAS A S B2
6 1NH17CV102 SAJRAS M B2
7 1NH17CV103 SANGLAKPAM ARBIND SHARMA B2
8 1NH17CV104 SANJANA KAFLE B2
9 1NH17CV105 SANJEEV CHAUDHARY B2
10 1NH17CV106 SANJU J B2
11 1NH17CV107 SANTOSH YADAV C B2
12 1NH17CV108 SAPAM DHRUVA B2
13 1NH17CV109 SARFRAZ.WALIKAR B2
14 1NH17CV110 SATISH M B2
15 1NH17CV111 SAYAN KANTI ROY B2
16 1NH17CV112 SHAIKH SUHAIL AKTHAR B2
17 1NH17CV115 SPOORTHI V B2
18 1NH17CV116 SRINIVAS REDDY M B2
19 1NH17CV117 SURAJ.R B2
20 1NH17CV118 SURESRINIVAS B2
21 1NH17CV119 SUSHILKUMAR BALAPPA YADAWAD B2
22 1NH17CV120 SUSHMA SHREE KT B2

B2 MENTOR:DR.MAHESHA N



SL USN STUDENT NAME Batch
1 1NH17CV121 UMMA REDDY VIKRANTH REDDY B3
2 1NH17CV122 V.LALTHLAMUANPUII B3
3 1NH17CV123 V SHRINATH PALEGAR B3
4 1NH17CV125 VENKATESH C P B3
5 1NH17CV126 VENKOBA B3
6 1NH17CV127 VENU.S B3
7 1NH17CV128 VIJAYAREDDI.R.D B3
8 1NH17CV129 VISHWANATH V B3
9 1NH17CV130 YASHWANTH N B3
10 1NH17CV131 YENNAM RAVINDRA REDDY B3
11 1NH17CV132 YESHWANTH M B3
12 1NH17CV133 THAHA. K. V B3
13 1NH18CV400 ANURAG MS B3
14 1NH18CV401 BABU S R B3
15 1NH18CV402 DANIYAL KHAN B3
16 1NH18CV406 MADAN J B B3
17 1NH18CV408 MANOJ KUMAR N B3
18 1NH18CV409 MANOJ VAIDYA B3
19 1NH18CV412 NAVEENKUMAR B R B3
20 1NH18CV413 RAHUL P B3
21 1NH18CV418 SANJAY B3
22 1NH18CV419 SHASHANK S B3
23 1NH18CV421 SUDHARSHAN C B3

B3 MENTOR: Dr.N SUBRAMANI



SL USN STUDENT NAME Batch
1 1NH17CV005 ACHOM HYDEN SINGH A1
2 1NH18CV124 PONAKA ARYAN A1
3 1NH18CV033 BHAVIK KUMAWAT A1
4 1NH18CV148 ROHAN N PULIGAL A1
5 1NH18CV178 STANZIN SAMTEN A1
6 1NH19CV001 ABDULLAH KHAJA MAINUDDIN A1
7 1NH19CV002 ADITYA JAISWAL A1
8 1NH19CV003 AHEIBAM REVINA A1
9 1NH19CV004 AIJAZ AHMAD KHAN A1

10 1NH19CV005 AJAY KUMAR M A1
11 1NH19CV006 AJITH M S A1
12 1NH19CV007 AKHIL KUMAR REDDY BARRE A1
13 1NH19CV009 ALURU RAJA MANIKANTA REDDY A1
14 1NH19CV010 AMAN JOHN A1
15 1NH19CV011 AMAN KUMAR A1
16 1NH19CV012 AMITH KUMAR SHARMA A1
17 1NH19CV015 ARKAJEET PAUL A1
18 1NH19CV016 ARUNKUMAR MORAGERI A1
19 1NH19CV018 ASHUTOSH KUMAR A1
20 1NH19CV020 BALA KRISHNA REDDY C A1
21 1NH19CV021 BASIREDDY CHANDRA MOULISWAR REDDY A1
22 1NH19CV022 BASKAR V A1
23 1NH19CV024 BHARATH S A1
24 1NH19CV028 BYABANG JIRKUM A1
25 1NH19CV029 CHANDAN  A PATIL A1
26 1NH19CV030 CHANDRAKIRAN  E A1

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING
IV SEM - A 1 :MENTOR-MR.YOGESH K S

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING



SL USN STUDENT NAME Batch
1 1NH19CV031 CHARAN S A2
2 1NH19CV032 CHENNU NIHARIKA A2
3 1NH19CV033 CHETHAN H N A2
4 1NH19CV036 DABESH SHOME A2
5 1NH19CV037 DARSHAN DESAI A2
6 1NH19CV038 DHANUSH Y P A2
7 1NH19CV040 DURADUNDEPPA BANGARI A2
8 1NH19CV041 ESHWAR N A2
9 1NH19CV042 G K CHAITHANYA REDDY A2
10 1NH19CV044 G SHARATH KUMAR A2
11 1NH19CV045 GANESH KUMAR MANDAL A2
12 1NH19CV047 HRISHITA MATTA A2
13 1NH19CV048 HEMANTH G A2
14 1NH19CV049 HEMANTH V S GOWDA A2
15 1NH19CV052 JASIR AHMAD TAK A2
16 1NH19CV054 JOMBA ETE A2
17 1NH19CV055 K SAI LITHESH A2
18 1NH19CV059 LOHITH K A2
19 1NH19CV060 MADAN RAJ M A2
20 1NH19CV062 MAHENDRA KUMAR M S A2
21 1NH19CV063 MANOJ T M A2
22 1NH19CV066 M SRAVAN KUMAR A2
23 1NH19CV067 MAYUR HAMBIRAO NIKAM A2
24 1NH19CV068 MD. NOMAAN KHAN A2
25 1NH19CV070 MOHAMMED SAQUIB SHOIAB A2
26 1NH19CV080 PAVAN G Y A2
27 1NH19CV085 PRADEEP GUGGARI A2

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING
IV SEM - A 2 :MENTOR-MS.RAMYA H S

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING



SL USN STUDENT NAME Batch
1 1NH18CV126 POORVIKA KADAM A B1
2 1NH19CV017 ASHIEK T A B1
3 1NH19CV039 DHRUVA  J B1
4 1NH19CV071 MOHD RIZWAN B1
5 1NH19CV072 MOHITH N B1
6 1NH19CV073 MUNTAZIR AL MEHDI B1
7 1NH19CV075 NAIDU PRUDHVI REDDY B1
8 1NH19CV076 NIHANT M U B1
9 1NH19CV077 NIRANJAN R B1
10 1NH19CV078 NITHIN KUMAR REDDY K B B1
11 1NH19CV079 OMKAR B1
12 1NH19CV081 PAVAN KUMAR B Y B1
13 1NH19CV082 POOJA G P B1
14 1NH19CV084 M S POUSHALI PAL B1
15 1NH19CV086 PUNEETH GOWDA G B1
16 1NH19CV087 PUNITH N P B1
17 1NH19CV089 RAGHAVENDRA P B1
18 1NH19CV090 RAHUL RAMESH B1
19 1NH19CV091 RAKSHIT B1
20 1NH19CV093 RAUSHAN KUMAR CHAUDHARI B1
21 1NH19CV094 RIZWAN ALI GAZI B1
22 1NH19CV095 RUTHVIK S B1
23 1NH19CV096 S A TILAK B1
24 1NH19CV097 S AKILESH B1
25 1NH19CV098 S BRINDA B1
26 1NH19CV100 S VISHWAS B1
27 1NH19CV102 SAHANA R B1
28 1NH19CV104 SANDEEP N M B1

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

IV B: MENTOR MS SWETTI JHA



SL USN STUDENT NAME Batch
1 1NH19CV105 SAUGAT GHIMIRE B2
2 1NH19CV107 SHARADA Y B2
3 1NH19CV109 SHASHANK S G B2
4 1NH19CV110 SHOBITHA MEGA B2
5 1NH19CV111 SHRAVANTH A B2
6 1NH19CV112 SRADHA JANARDANAN B2
7 1NH19CV116 SUDARSHAN K B2
8 1NH19CV117 SUNIL B2
9 1NH19CV118 SYED ABUBKAR B2
10 1NH19CV119 SYED JUNAID B2
11 1NH19CV120 SYED ZAID B2
12 1NH19CV121 THANUSH N B2
13 1NH19CV122 TOPPELA PEDDA RAJU B2
14 1NH19CV123 TOSHITH S B2
15 1NH19CV127 UMESH A B2
16 1NH19CV130 VANDANA M S B2
17 1NH19CV131 VENNELA  N B2
18 1NH19CV132 VIKAS RAO BADIPETLA B2
19 1NH19CV133 VISHWANATH GOUDA G A B2
20 1NH19CV134 VIVEKANAND MALAKAGOND B2
21 1NH19CV135 YASHAS S B2
22 1NH19CV136 YASHAWANTH M B2
23 1NH19CV137 YASWANTH S B2
24 1NH19CV140 ZIYA UL HASSAN FURKHAN B2
25 1NH19ME722 KARTHIK PRASAD B2
26 1NH19AU034 MAREDDY SHARATH VENKATA SAI REDDY B2
27 1NH19CS755 TARUN S B2
28 1NH19EC713 Dhanush G M B2

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

IV B: MENTOR MS SNEHAL R L



SL.NO USN NAME
1 1NH16CV102 SIDDESH S VI D
2 1NH17CV019 CHANDAN SURYA L H VI D
3 1NH17CV054 MADHUSUDANA K VI D
4 1NH17CV124 VEDANTH R VI D
5 1NH16CV035 DEVASURYA. S VI D
6 1NH17CV062 MHAPHRUONEIZO RAME VI D
7 1NH17CV026 DEEPANKAR MADHAVANAND VI D
8 1NH16CV086 R K YAICHENBA VI D
9 1NH17CV065 MUNAGAPATI CHANDRASHEKHAR VI D

10 1NH17CV071 NEMALLAPURI KUSHAL KUMAR REDDY VI D

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
VI D: MENTOR: MR.PRAKASH



SL USN STUDENT NAME Batch
1 1NH15CV137 VARUN G B1
2 1NH17CV066 NARAHARI BHARADWAJ L B1
3 1NH17CV067 NARESH RAUT B1
4 1NH17CV068 NATASHA WANGKHEM B1
5 1NH17CV072 NIKHIL H A B1
6 1NH17CV073 NIROJ K C B1
7 1NH17CV074 NITHISH KUMAR Y.K B1
8 1NH17CV077 NITHISH KUMAR.P B1
9 1NH17CV078 NITIN MANJUNATH REDDY B1
10 1NH17CV079 OMKAR B1
11 1NH17CV080 P MUHAMMED RISAL B1
12 1NH17CV081 SANIL SANKARANKUTTY B1
13 1NH17CV082 PARIKSHIT KUMAR G B1
14 1NH17CV083 PAVAN KALYAN.M B1
15 1NH17CV084    PAVANA D.V B1
16 1NH17CV085 PRATAP SINGH B1
17 1NH17CV086 PRAVEENKUMAR B1
18 1NH17CV088 PRIYAM BAID B1
19 1NH17CV089 R S ANUSHA B1
20 1NH17CV090 RAJ BHOWMIK B1
21 1NH17CV091 RAMYASHREE C B1
22 1NH17CV092 RENETA CARINE C B1
23 1NH17CV093 ROBIN MATHEW JOSE B1
24 1NH17CV094 ROSHAN SAMUEL A S B2
25 1NH17CV095 RUHUL ALTAF B2
26 1NH17CV096 S HARSHITHA B2
27 1NH17CV097 S V KUBER B2

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

VIII SEM - B 1 MENTOR: DR.GIRIPRASAD C



B2 MENTOR:DR.MAHESHA N
SL USN STUDENT NAME Batch
1 1NH17CV098 SAGAR S B2
2 1NH17CV099 SAHAS A S B2
3 1NH17CV102 SAJRAS M B2
4 1NH17CV103 SANGLAKPAM ARBIND SHARMA B2
5 1NH17CV104 SANJANA KAFLE B2
6 1NH17CV105 SANJEEV CHAUDHARY B2
7 1NH17CV106 SANJU J B2
8 1NH17CV107 SANTOSH YADAV C B2
9 1NH17CV108 SAPAM DHRUVA B2
10 1NH17CV109 SARFRAZ.WALIKAR B2
11 1NH17CV110 SATISH M B2
12 1NH17CV111 SAYAN KANTI ROY B2
13 1NH17CV112 SHAIKH SUHAIL AKTHAR B2
14 1NH17CV115 SPOORTHI V B2
15 1NH17CV116 SRINIVAS REDDY M B2
16 1NH17CV117 SURAJ.R B2
17 1NH17CV118 SURESRINIVAS B2
18 1NH17CV119 SUSHILKUMAR BALAPPA YADAWAD B2
19 1NH17CV120 SUSHMA SHREE KT B2
20 1NH17CV121 UMMA REDDY VIKRANTH REDDY B3
21 1NH17CV122 V.LALTHLAMUANPUII B3
22 1NH17CV123 V SHRINATH PALEGAR B3
23 1NH17CV125 VENKATESH C P B3
24 1NH17CV126 VENKOBA B3
25 1NH17CV127 VENU.S B3
26 1NH17CV128 VIJAYAREDDI.R.D B3



SL USN STUDENT NAME Batch
1 1NH17CV129 VISHWANATH V B3
2 1NH17CV130 YASHWANTH N B3
3 1NH17CV131 YENNAM RAVINDRA REDDY B3
4 1NH17CV132 YESHWANTH M B3
5 1NH17CV133 THAHA. K. V B3
6 1NH18CV400 ANURAG MS B3
7 1NH18CV401 BABU S R B3
8 1NH18CV402 DANIYAL KHAN B3
9 1NH18CV406 MADAN J B B3
10 1NH18CV408 MANOJ KUMAR N B3
11 1NH18CV409 MANOJ VAIDYA B3
12 1NH18CV412 NAVEENKUMAR B R B3
13 1NH18CV413 RAHUL P B3
14 1NH18CV418 SANJAY B3
15 1NH18CV419 SHASHANK S B3
16 1NH18CV421 SUDHARSHAN C B3

B3 MENTOR: Dr.N SUBRAMANI
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